STATE OF LOUISIANA
Commerce and Industry Board

Industrial Tax Exemption Post-EO Applications (2018 Rules)

APPROVED on Wednesday, February 27, 2019

APPLICATION
NUMBER COMPANY PARISH
20190056-ITE BASF Corporation Ascension
20180509-ITE Commonwealth LNG, LLC Cameron

20170588-ITE
20180149-ITE
20170648-ITE
20190002-ITE
20170087-ITE
20180414-ITE

Dependable Glass Works

Diversified Foods & Seasonings, LLC
Fuji Oil New Orleans, LLC

MCM Plastics, Inc.

Mechanical Equipment Company, Inc.
South Alexander Development Ill, LLC

St. Tammany
St. Tammany
Jefferson
Livingston

St. Tammany
Lincoln




