STATE OF LOUISIANA

Commerce and Industry Board

Industrial Tax Exemption Post-EO Applications (2018 Rules)

APPROVED on Wednesday, February 27, 2019

APPLICATION		
NUMBER	COMPANY	PARISH
20190056-ITE	BASF Corporation	Ascension
20180509-ITE	Commonwealth LNG, LLC	Cameron
20170588-ITE	Dependable Glass Works	St. Tammany
20180149-ITE	Diversified Foods & Seasonings, LLC	St. Tammany
20170648-ITE	Fuji Oil New Orleans, LLC	Jefferson
20190002-ITE	MCM Plastics, Inc.	Livingston
20170087-ITE	Mechanical Equipment Company, Inc.	St. Tammany
20180414-ITE	South Alexander Development III, LLC	Lincoln